

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 3/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6043/2014

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ANJANEY FERRO ALLOYS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 14/12/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waquas, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Roy, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Four weeks finally is granted to the appellant to comply
with our Order dated 16th November, 2015.

Interim order to continue.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER