

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6043/2014

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ANJANEY FERRO ALLOYS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For interim directions and office report)

Date : 11/05/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waguas, Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Urmila K. Purkasthya, Adv.
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr Nikhil Singal, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory application No.3/2015 to be taken up along
with the main matter.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
COURT MASTER